UHF Industrial Reader
CX–AVI LR
Description
Industrial Reader BLUEBOX CX-AVI LR with integrated antenna,
delivers outstanding performance and quality necessary for robust
RFID-based applications.
Designed for industrial and outdoor environmets, it is driven by one
of iDTRONIC’s powerfull Embedded UHF RFID modules and equipped

Class Protection IP65
Housing Colour RAL 7045
Version Order Code
Basic Version ETSI R-IN-UHF-5526U-G
with Real Time Clock ETSI R-IN-UHF-5526U-RTC-G
with Wiegand Interface ETSI R-IN-UHF-5527U-G
with Canbus (J1939) + Ethernet R-IN-UHF-5528U-G
Basic Version FCC R-IN-UHF-5526U-G-FCC
with Real Time Clock FCC R-IN-UHF-5526U-RTC-G-FCC
Order Codes